
Boxes (Starting closest to parking lot) Small School Girls (Varsity and JV/Open)

Box 1A St Philip
Indian Creek Intermediate 

Box 1B Seeger (1)
Wainwright (1)

Box 2A Cold Spring (1)
Union City (1)

Box 2B Sullivan (2)
Greenwood Christian Academy (1)

Box 3A
St Louis de Monfort (1)

Box 3B Garrett (1)
North Davies (1)

Box 4A Cascade

Box 4B Rising Sun (2)
St Barnabas (1)

Box 5A IMSA West (3)
Union County (1)

Box 5B Angola (3)

Box 6A Madison

Box 6B Wes Del (1)

Box 7A St Paul

Box 7B Blackhawk Christian

Box 8A Lighthouse Christian (1)

Box 8B Sycamore (1)

Box 9A Scottsburg (4)

Box 9B Truth Seekers 

Box 10A Klondike

Box 10B

Box 11A Forest Park



Box 11B Seton Catholic (3)

Box 12A Borden

Box 12B Mt Vernon (3)
Gibson Southern (3)

Box 13A Morgan Township

Box 13B Brownstown (2)

Box 14A Dugger (3)

Box 14B Austin

Box 15A West Lafayette

Box 15B Central Noble (1)

Box 16A Faith Christain
St Patrick (3)

Box 16B Westville (2)
Loogootee (2)

Box 17A
Saints Francis and Clare of Assisi (3)

Box 17B
Brown County (3)

Box 18A

Box 18B Hebron
Tri-West

Box 19A
Saint Maria Goretti (3)

Box 19B Eminence (4)

Box 20A Southwestern (Hanover)

Box 20B St Lawrence

Box 21A Monrovia

Box 21B Benton Central
Lakeland Christian (1)

Box 22A Westview



Box 22B

Box 23A West Vigo
Greensburg

Box 23B St Richard's (2)
Lakewood Park Christian

Box 24A
Northeastern

Box 24B
River Forest (1)

Box 25A Bloomfield (4)

Box 25B Northeast Dubois

Box 26A Southmont (4)
Heritage Hills

Box 26B Pike Central (4)

Box 27A Washington Township

Box 27B Corydon Central

Box 28A Indy Genesis
Union Township

Box 28B Holy Cross Lutheran
Fremont (2)

Box 29A Western

Box 29B Shawe Memorial

Box 30A Barr-Reeve

Box 30B St Jude (4)
Memorial Park

Box 31A Southridge
St John the Evangelist

Box 31B New Washington (3)
Churubusco

Box 32A Rensselaer
Medora (1)

Box 32B
Seven Oaks Classical School

Box 33A East Tipp
Lafayette Christian



Box 33B Sullivan

Box 34A Owen Valley

Box 34B Bloomington (2)
Elkhart Christian (4)

Box 35A South Knox

Box 35B

Box 36A North Putnam

Box 36B Tippecanoe Valley (1)
Hauser (4)

Box 37A The Orchard School 

Box 37B Evansville Christian

Box 38A Princeton Community

Box 38B Charlestown (4)

Box 39A Batesville

Box 39B Our Lady of Mount Carmel

Box 40A Indian Creek MS

Box 40B Vincennes Clark (3)

Box 41A Eastern Greene

Box 41B Lapel

Box 42A Woodlan

Box 42B St Mary's Greensburg

Box 43A Central Catholic

Box 43B Burris Laboratory (2)

Box 44A Heritage Christian



Box 44B North Harrison

Box 45A Western Boone (4)

Box 45B Eastside Jr/Sr

Box 46A South Central (2)
Urey (1)

Box 46B Fairfield

Box 47A Bellmont
The Project School (1)

Box 47B Clay City
St Charles

Box 48A The Oaks Academy

Box 48B

Box 49A

Box 49B

Box 50A

Box 50B



Boxes (Starting closest to parking lot) Small School Boys (Varsity and JV/Open)

Box 1A Horizon Christian

Box 1B Corpus Christi (1)
Wainwright (1)

Box 2A Lost Creek (1)
Horizon (1)

Box 2B Sullivan (1)
Greenwood Christian Academy (1)

Box 3A South Central (1)
Sacred Heart(1)

Box 3B Homeschool (1)

Box 4A Cascade (3)

Box 4B Rising Sun (1)

Box 5A IMSA West
Union County

Box 5B Angola

Box 6A Madison

Box 6B Wes Del (2)

Box 7A St Paul

Box 7B Park Tudor (3)
Greendale

Box 8A Lighthouse Christian

Box 8B Sycamore (1)

Box 9A Scottsburg(4)
Saints Joan of Arc and Patrick School (2)

Box 9B Truth Seekers (4)

Box 10A Klondike

Box 10B Northpoint Christian (2)

Box 11A Forest Park



Box 11B

Box 12A Borden

Box 12B
Gibson Southern (3)

Box 13A Morgan Township

Box 13B Brownstown (3)

Box 14A Dugger (3)

Box 14B Austin

Box 15A West Lafayette

Box 15B Central Noble (1)

Box 16A Faith Christian (3)
St Patrick

Box 16B Westville (2)
Loogootee

Box 17A
Saints Francis and Clare of Assisi

Box 17B
Brown County

Box 18A
St Mary of the Knobs (1)

Box 18B Hebron

Box 19A Perry Heights (4)
Saint Maria Goretti (1)

Box 19B Eminence (3)

Box 20A Southwestern (Hanover)

Box 20B St Lawrence

Box 21A Monrovia

Box 21B Benton Central (1)
Lakeland Christian

Box 22A Westview



Box 22B

Box 23A West Vigo
Greensburg

Box 23B St Richard's (2)
Lakewood Park Christian

Box 24A Hamilton Heights
Northeastern (1)

Box 24B North Montgomery

Box 25A Bloomfield (2)
Demotte Christian (1)

Box 25B Northeast Dubois (1)

Box 26A Southmont
Heritage Hills

Box 26B Pike Central (1)

Box 27A Washington Township

Box 27B Corydon Central

Box 28A Indy Genesis
Union Township

Box 28B Holy Cross Lutheran
Fremont (3)

Box 29A Western

Box 29B Shawe Memorial

Box 30A Barr-Reeve

Box 30B St Jude
Memorial Park

Box 31A Southridge
St John the Evangelist

Box 31B New Washington
Churubusco (1)

Box 32A Rensselaer

Box 32B Henryville
Seven Oaks Classical School

Box 33A East Tipp
Lafayette Christian (4)



Box 33B Sullivan

Box 34A Owen Valley (2)

Box 34B Bloomington
Elkhart Christian

Box 35A South Knox

Box 35B

Box 36A North Putnam

Box 36B Tippecanoe Valley
Hauser

Box 37A The Orchard School

Box 37B Evansville Christian

Box 38A Princeton Community

Box 38B Charlestown

Box 39A Batesville

Box 39B Our Lady Of Mount Carmel

Box 40A Indian Creek MS

Box 40B Vincennes Clark

Box 41A Griffith (2)

Box 41B Lapel

Box 42A Kouts (4)

Box 42B St Mary's Greensburg

Box 43A Central Catholic

Box 43B Burris Laboratory 

Box 44A Heritage Christian



Box 44B North Harrison

Box 45A Western Boone

Box 45B Eastside Jr/Sr (2)

Box 46A South Central (3)
Urey (2)

Box 46B Fairfield

Box 47A Bellmont
The Project School (2)

Box 47B Clay City
St Charles (2)

Box 48A TheOaks Academy

Box 48B

Box 49A

Box 49B

Box 50A

Box 50B



Boxes (Starting closest to parking lot) Big School Girls (Varsity and JV/Open)

Box 1A Eisenhower (1)
Landis (1)

Box 1B Avon North (1)
Jefferson Elementary (2)

Box 2A Jennings County (3)
Thompkins MS (1)

Box 2B Fishers JH (1)
Northside MS (2)

Box 3A Mt Vernon MS (1)
Shelbyville MS (1)

Box 3B Broad Ripple (1)
Attica (1)

Box 4A Green Meadows (4)

Box 4B River Valley (1)

Box 5A Center Grove Central

Box 5B Wea Ridge (2)

Box 6A Scribner (3)

Box 6B

Box 7A Wilbur Wright
`

Box 7B Logansport (1)

Box 8A
Greenwood (3)

Box 8B

Box 9A Franklin Central

Box 9B

Box 10A Riverside

Box 10B Batchelor (1)

Box 11A Brownsburg West



Box 11B

Box 12A Zionsville West

Box 12B

Box 13A Lowell

Box 13B

Box 14A New Augusta North (1)

Box 14B Clark Pleasant

Box 15A Northridge 

Box 15B

Box 16A Edgewood Junior HS (2)

Box 16B Blackhawk MS (2)

Box 17A Tecumseh

Box 17B

Box 18A Greenfield-Central

Box 18B

Box 19A Edgewood Warsaw (2)

Box 19B Millers East

Box 20A Wawasee (2)

Box 20B

Box 21A Castle

Box 21B

Box 22A Highland Hills



Box 22B

Box 23A Lebanon

Box 23B

Box 24A Northwood

Box 24B Center Grove North

Box 25A Zionsville

Box 25B

Box 26A Jackson Creek

Box 26B

Box 27A Yorktown (1)

Box 27B Creston (1)
Avon (1)

Box 28A New Palestine

Box 28B

Box 29A
Southwestern (1)

Box 29B Lakeview

Box 30A Millers West

Box 30B Westlane

Box 31A Maple Creek

Box 31B Concord (3)

Box 32A Summit

Box 32B

Box 33A Kahler



Box 33B Plainfield (2)

Box 34A Hamilton Southeastern

Box 34B

Box 35A Jasper

Box 35B

Box 36A Tri-North (2)

Box 36B Battle Ground

Box 37A Woodside

Box 37B

Box 38A Otter Creek

Box 38B Silver Creek (3)

Box 39A Fall Creek

Box 39B Woodrow Wilson (4)

Box 40A Highland MS

Box 40B Seymour

Box 41A BEMS

Box 41B

Box 42A Plaza Park

Box 42B

Box 43A Honey Creek

Box 43B

Box 44A Westfield



Box 44B

Box 45A Boonville (3)

Box 45B McCulloch (2)

Box 46A Franklin Community

Box 46B

Box 47A

Box 47B

Box 48A

Box 48B

Box 49A

Box 49B

Box 50A

Box 50B



Boxes (Starting closest to parking lot) Big School Boys (Varsity and JV/Open)

Box 1A Eisenhower (2)
Schmucker (1)

Box 1B Clark MS (1), Avon North (1)
Kankakee Valley (2)

Box 2A Carroll Middle School (2)
Thompkins MS (1), Westfield Intermediate (1)

Box 2B Fishers JH (1)
Northside MS (1)

Box 3A Mt Vernon MS (2)
Northview (1)

Box 3B Broad Ripple (2)
Attica (2)

Box 4A Green Meadows

Box 4B

Box 5A Center Grove Central

Box 5B Wea Ridge (3)

Box 6A Scribner

Box 6B

Box 7A Wilbur Wright

Box 7B Logansport (3)

Box 8A
Greenwood

Box 8B

Box 9A Franklin Central

Box 9B

Box 10A Riverside

Box 10B Batchelor (1)

Box 11A Brownsburg West



Box 11B

Box 12A Zionsville West

Box 12B

Box 13A Lowell

Box 13B

Box 14A

Box 14B Clark Pleasant (4)

Box 15A Northridge

Box 15B

Box 16A Edgewood Junior HS

Box 16B Blackhawk MS (1)

Box 17A Tecumseh

Box 17B

Box 18A Greenfield-Central

Box 18B

Box 19A Edgewood Warsaw 

Box 19B MillersEast

Box 20A Wawasee 

Box 20B

Box 21A Castle

Box 21B Richmond

Box 22A Highland Hills



Box 22B New Castle

Box 23A Lebanon

Box 23B

Box 24A Northwood

Box 24B

Box 25A Zionsville

Box 25B

Box 26A Jackson Creek

Box 26B

Box 27A Yorktown

Box 27B
Avon (3)

Box 28A New Palestine (4)

Box 28B John R Wooden

Box 29A Hazelwood (1)
Southwestern (2)

Box 29B Lakeview

Box 30A Millers West

Box 30B Westlane

Box 31A Maple Creek

Box 31B Concord (3)

Box 32A Summit

Box 32B

Box 33A Kahler



Box 33B Plainfield

Box 34A Hamilton Southeastern

Box 34B

Box 35A Jasper

Box 35B

Box 36A Tri-North

Box 36B Battle Ground

Box 37A Woodside

Box 37B

Box 38A Otter Creek

Box 38B Silver Creek

Box 39A Fall Creek

Box 39B Woodrow Wilson

Box 40A Highland MS

Box 40B Seymour

Box 41A BEMS

Box 41B

Box 42A Plaza Park

Box 42B

Box 43A Honey Creek

Box 43B

Box 44A Westfield



Box 44B

Box 45A Boonville

Box 45B McCulloch (1)

Box 46A Franklin Community

Box 46B

Box 47A Clay MS / Carmel (2)
East Central (1)

Box 47B Hanover Central (1)

Box 48A

Box 48B

Box 49A

Box 49B

Box 50A

Box 50B


